Rigas pilsétas Cempionats makslas vingrosana
12.10.2019 - 13.10.2019 - Seniores() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year O ® 1! |@- Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
4 =, Polstjanaja Jelizaveta 2003 19.300 (1) 17.400 (3) 19.650 (1) 16.550 (1) |-, 900
T |— RVS/Arkadija S 11.200 8100 - 11.000 6.700 0.30 11.900 7.750 - 9.400 7.150 - )
T MIZUNE Karolina 1999 16.150 (2) 16.700 (6) 17.550 (2) 15.450 (3) 65.850
| — Jelgavas BJSS S 9500 6650 - 9650 7.050 - 10.400 7.150 - 8300 7.150 - )
T\ MURIKOVA Anna 2003 15.800 (3) 17.050 (5) 17.100 (3) 15.550 (2 65.500
T |— Jelgavas BJSS S 8900 6.900 - 9800 7.250 - 10.350 6.750 - 8.500 7.050 - ’
4, == AT BAKLAGINA Alina 2002 13.100 (10) 17.500 (2) 16.550 (4) 14.700 (5) 61.850
C | — RVS/Arkadija S 7950 5150 - 10.300 7.200 - 10.100 6.450 - 8.200 6.500 - )
— Jevstafjeva Arina 14.050 (7) 18.100 (1) 13.950 (9) 14.800 (4)
, 60.900
5 wmm AT RVS/Sidorova 2004 8.350 5700 - 11.100 7.000 - 9.000 4.950 - 8.700 6.400 0.30
—— Frolonoka Darja 13.850 (8) 17.150 (4) 14.450 (7) 11.500 (14)
. ) 6.950
6. mm AT RVS/Sidorova 2003 7.600 6250 - 10.200 6.950 - 8400 6.050 - 6.800 5.000 0.30 5
J— ASmenska Jana 15.100 (5) 13.200 (12 15.700 (5) 11.750 (12)
7. LAT Kekavas novads 2004 8.850 6.250 - 7.500 5700 - 9.000 6700 - 6.200 5.550 - 55.750
8 I_A.I_ANDRUNE Denize 2002 15.250 (4) 10.900 (26) 14.900 (6) 13.100 (8) 54.150
| — Jelgavas BJSS S 8750 6500 - 6200 4700 - 8.800 6100 - 7.100 6.000 - )
I Zestjannikova Marija 2003 13.200 (9) 13.700 (9) 14100 (8) 12.000 (10) 53.000
T |— RVS / Arkadija S 7650 5550 - 8100 5600 - 8.300 5800 - 6.550 5450 - )
— Kudrjavceva Anastasija 14.400 (5) 12.650 (16) 13.600 (12) 11.850 (11)
10w LAT Olaine 2004 8100 6.300 - 6.800 5850 - 7.500 6.100 - 6.800 5.050 - 52500
41 == AT ROMANOVA Jurate Paula 2002 11.350 (15) 15.100 (7) 13.500 (14) 12.550 (9) 52.500
T |— RVS / Arkadija S 6800 4550 - 9400 5700 - 8500 5000 - 7.000 5550 @ - ’
— §erstpova Angelina 2003 9.950 (22) 14.600 (8) 13.500 (13) 13.800 (7) 51.850
T |— Liepaja/LKSS 6.800 3.750 0.60 8.400 6.200 - 7.700 5800 - 7.300 6.500 - )
[r— Alandarenko Anastasija 12.600 (14) 13.550 (10) 13.700 (11) 11.550 (13)
13. wum LAT LMVK / N.Sidorova 2003 7500 5100 - 8600 4950 - 8600 5100 - 6.500 5.050 - 51.400
—— In§akova Polina 12.850 (12 12.350 (19) 10.100 (26) 13.850 (6)
. . 49.1
14w LAT RVS/Arkadija 2003 8.300 4550 - 7.700 4.950 0.30 7.200 2.900 - 8400 5450 - 9.150
J— Knostenberga Annika 12.650 (13) 12.700 (15) 12.750 (18) 10.300 (20)
15, mm LAT RVS 0 7500 5150 - 7.800 4.900 - 8500 4250 - 5700 4.600 - 48.400
Resetova Sofja 10.450 (18) 12.800 (13) 13.000 (16) 11.150 (15)
. 47 .4
16w LAT RVS/Sidorova 2004 5.850 4600 - 8100 5.000 030 7.700 5300 - 6.000 5150 - 00
47, == AT Stahanova Adele 2004 13.050 (11) 12.250 (20) 12.750 (17) 8.900 (26) 46.950
T |— RVS/Arkadija S 7500 5550 - 7.050 5200 - 7.600 5150 - 5200 3.700 - )
— Martkoplisvili Elizaveta 9.450 (23) 12.700 (14) 13.800 (10) 10.400 (19)
18w LAT RVS/J.Posse 2004 6.000 4.050 0.60 7.600 5100 - 8.300 5500 - 5.000 5400 - 46.350
19, ELAT Maksimova Jekaterina 0 11.300 (16) 13.300 (11) 11.850 (21) 8.950 (25) 45.400
RVS 6.800 4.500 - 7.900 5400 - 6.500 5350 - 6.100 3.150 0.30
00, === | AT BELOZUBA Jelizaveta 2004 7.700 (31) 12100 (21) 12.300 (19) 11.000 (16) 43.100
T |— Jelgavas BJSS S 4400 3.600 0.30 7.100 5000 - 6.800 5500 - 6.100 4.900 - )
— Strogonova Veronika 9.250 (26) 11.600 (23) 11.450 (22) 10.800 (17)
21, w—mLAT Jelgavas BJSS 2004 5.800 3.750 0.30 6.750 4.850 - 7.100 4.350 - 5850 4.950 - 43.100
— Pecjuha Sofija 9.050 (27) 12.550 (18) 12.150 (20) 9.200 (24) 42
22. wam LAT RVS / Arkadija 2004 5800 3250 - 7.700 4850 - 7.100 5.050 - 5.000 4.200 - 950
r— Pogodina Valérija 7.200 (36) 12.650 (17) 13.200 (15) 8.050 (28)
23 mm LAT 86.vidusskola 2004 5.400 2.700 0.90 7.700 4.950 - 7.700 5500 - 4700 3.350 - 41.100
Valdina Diana 9.400 (24) 10.500 (27) 11.200 (23) 10.000 (21)
. 411
24. wm LAT RVS/Arkadija 2004 6.500 3.200 0.30 5700 4.800 - 6.900 4300 - 5.600 4.400 - 00
o —IT N Suravina Anna Marija 2004 8.200 (29) 11.550 (24) 10.300 (24) 10.700 (18) 40.750
T |— RVS / Arkadija S 4800 3.700 0.30 6.000 5550 - 6.100 4200 - 5600 5.100 - )
[— Starovoita Marija 7.700 (32 11.850 (22 10.250 (25) 9.550 (22)
26. mum LAT voC 2004 5.300 3.000 0.60 6.700 5150 - 5700 4550 - 4400 5.150 - 39.350
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Krecetova Jiilija
Jdrmalas sporta skola
Bérzina Eliza

KNSS

Andrejeva Anastasija
VvOC

Acar Oyku Deniz
VINGRO VISI
Dragunevica Arina
65.vsk.

Nudiena Marta

KNSS

Krasnova Marija
KNSS/E.Repke
Andrijevska Danija
KNSS

Istjagina Iveta

vOC

Smerniha Milana Melanija
Jurmalas Sporta skola
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Year

2004

2001

2003
2003

2004
2002

2002
2003

2001

2004

O

D E
10.900
5.900 5.000
10.350
5.850 4.800
9.950
5.750 4.200
7.450
3.700 3.750
9.350
5.200 4.150
7.600
3.750 3.850
10.200
6.550 4.250
7.550
4.350 3.800
8.700
4.900 3.800
7.900
5.500 2.700

Ded.

a7

(19)
0.30
(21)

(35)
(25)
(33)
(20)
0.60
(34)
0.60

(28)

(30)
0.30

D E Ded.

9.900
5.200 4.700
11.350
5.900 5.450
8.750
5.400 3.350
9.550
5.950 3.600
8.250
5.500 3.050
9.650
4.600 5.050
7.100
3.500 3.600
7.600
4.400 3.500
6.150
3.600 2.850
10.350
6.600 3.750

(29)

(25)

(32)

@1

(33)
0.30

(30)

{!

D E Ded.

9.900
5.100 4.800
9.000
5.000 4.000
8.500
5.200 3.300
8.900
5.200 3.700
9.550
6.200 3.350
9.650
5.000 4.650
9.750
5.600 4.150
8.700
4.600 4.100
9.200
5.100 4.100

(27)

(32)

(35)

(33)

(30)

(29)

(28)

(34)

(31)

&

D E
6.750
3.400 3.350
6.300
3.400 2.900
8.500
4.700 3.800
9.500
5.100 4.400
7.750
4.100 3.650
7.900
3.800 4.100
7.250
4.300 2.950
7.250
3.800 3.450
6.850
3.400 3.450

Score

37.450

37.000

35.700

35.400

34.900

34.800

34.300

31.100

30.900

18.250




